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Date Meet Time

Wednesday, Aug 30 PCAL Regional Jamboree 4:00 pm

Saturday, Sept 9 Lowell Invitational @ Golden Gate Park, San Francisco 9:00am

Wednesday, Sept 13 Santa Cruz County Fair Parking, Watsonville 3:00pm

Thursday, Sept 14 *PCAL Center Meet #1 @ Palo Corona, Carmel 3:30pm

Mission and Gabilan Divisions

Saturday, Sept 16 Fighting Knights Joust @ Crystal Springs, Belmont 9:30am

Saturday, Sept 23 Tom Liekam Wildcatz Invitational, Pinto Lake 8:00am

Sunday, Sept 24 Santa Cruz Triathlon Fundraiser, Santa Cruz 6:00am

Thursday, Sept 28 *PCAL Center Meet #2 @ Toro Park, Salinas 3:30pm

Mission and Gabilan Divisions

Saturday, Sept 30 Ram Invitational @ Westmoor HS, Daly City 10:00am

Saturday, Oct 7 Clovis Invitational @ Woodward Park, Fresno 8:00am

Thursday, Oct 12 *PCAL Center Meet #3 @ Natividad Creek Park, Salinas 3:30pm

Mission and Gabilan Divisions

Saturday, Oct 14 Terry Ward Invitational @ Baylands Park, Sunnyvale 10:00am

Saturday, Oct 28 *PCAL Championships @ Palo Corona Park, Carmel 10:00 am

Saturday, Nov 11 CCS Finals @ Crystal Springs, Belmont 10:00am

Saturday, Nov 26 CIF State Meet @ Woodward Park, Fresno 10:00am

Head Coach David Knight (539-7517) Principal

Assistant Coaches: Christian Hernandez (840-7527) Athletic Director Marcus Northcutt

Donna LeFever (331-5196)

Justin Carrancho (588-6793)


